PENN

REELS

79 Sea-Mate
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Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY PART
NO NO.

1
3
5
11
12
13
16
15
19
20
21
27
23
24
25

1-79
3-15
5-78
11-60
12-60
13-60
16-75
18-60
19-60
20-60L
2-2en
22-60CH
23-85
24-85
20-85

DESCRIPTION

K& PLATE

ERIDGE W/ SLEEVE
AN GEAR
ECCENTRIC JATHK
FIMNICGMN YOKE

FINICOMN GEAR

LOWER BRIDGE SCREW
CLUTCH SPRING
EECENTRIG
ECCENTRIC SFRING
ECCEMTRIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREWY
HANDLE SCREWY
COMPLETE HANDLE
LMOE, RIVET & OILER
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Model:

KEY
NO
76
27
29
30
31
37
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

79

PART
NO.
26-60
2F-85
29-85
30-85
31-289
32-155
30-60
36-BOCH
37-60
31-60
31-155
40-55
41-60

Sea-Mate

DESCRIPTION

R 5. BEARING

L5 FLATE

PLASTIC SPOOL
STAND

RS STAND SCREWY
L5 STAND SCREW
CLICK TONGUE
CLICK BUTTOMN
FOST FRANE

R.o POE] SCREWY
L5 POST SCREW
LS BEARING

L 5. BEARIMNG SFRIMG



